
Sl No Name of Factory Address Contract Person 
Mobile 

Number 
mail address

1 Clotex-Labelon (BD) Ltd Chirir Chala,Mohona,Bhabanipur,Gazipur Mr. Ismail Hossain 1976006033 ismaiel.hossain@labelon.com

2 Near Tex House#57b/1 Road#5,DOHS,Banani,Dhaka MR.Mazno Maiah 
 01742 

433352
monzo@neartex.com

3 Uniglory Gorai,Momin Nagor,Mirzapur,Tangail Mr.Iqbal Hossain 1847029241 iqbal.uppl@uniglory-bd.com

4 Advnce Flexopack Industries
11/A Road  :8Lane : 2 House-7 Block A 

Section 11,Mirpur,Dhaka
Md.Sahid 1619000972

5 Newage Accessories Ltd. 42E,Indira Road,Dhaka-1215 Md.Sakibul Hasan 1834259641 sakib@newage-group.com

6 Avery Dennison Bangladesh  DEPZ,Savar Dhaka
Md.Mobarok 

Hossain 
1714098077

mobarak.hossain@ap.averydennison.

com

7 SWISS TEX LIMITED
House#56 Level#5/7 

Road#11,Block#F,Banani,Dhaka
Md.Parvez 1729272680 parvez@swisstexgroup.com

8 Desmo,S Accessories House#406 Road#6,DOHS,Mirpur,Dhaka Md. sumon 1711581958 Sumonclothing@gmail.com

9 Fabian Group Bscic I/E,Kalurghat,Chittagong ,Bangladesh Md.Mir Hossain 1713442327 mir@fabiangrp.com

10 Juthi Packaging Industries Ltd Khailkoir,K.B.Bazar,Gazipur Md.Alim 1715734269 johir8061@gmail.com

11 Propel Sourcing
Wahed Complex(3rd Floor) 

263,Fakirapool,Bagicha Bari,Dhaka
Md.Babu 1713045539 Propelbd@yahoo.com

12 Commitment Supply House Signboard,Gazipur Md.Tito 1715235130 titu.csh@gmail.com

13 Youngshine Packtrims Ltd,
plot#10107,Boherarchala,Ansar 

Road,Sreepur,Gazipur
Md.Manirol Islam 1787693131 moinul@youngshinebd.com

14 RFL Group 105 Middle Badda,GPO Box#83,Dhaka Md.Tarik 1841357948 bpil22@rflgroupbd.com

15 Poly Plast Industries
B-70,S-47,(part)BSCIC Industrial 

Estate,Keraniganj,Dhaka
Md.Sabur 1720557757 polyplasticind@gmail.com

16 Labib Dying Mills ltd Bada Kalmasher,Gazipur,Bangladesh Lima Akter 8802-9852351 lima@labibdyeingbd.com 

17 Nice Cotton Limited 
South Panishail,Kashempur  

Gazipur,Bangladesh
Moni Akter 8802-8914276 hasina@nicecottonbd.com

18 Ring Shine Textiles ltd.
House No.5, Road No. 6Block- K Baridhara 

Model Town , 1212,Banglades
Md.Anis 8802-9885580 yarn@ringshine.com

19 Shepherd Industries Ltd. House No-24,Road-4  Sector-4, Uttara, Dhaka Md.Iqubal 8802-7913340 marketing@shepherdbd.com

20 Mega Yarn Dyeing Mills Ltd
House No.24 Road No. 11 sector 4,Uttara, 

Dhaka 
Md.Riad 1777752252 riad@megayarn.com

21 WANGS TEXTILE LTD. 
Ahadnagor, Baipal, Ashulia, Dhaka, 

Bangladesh
Md.Saiful Islam 1718075181 syful07@gmail.com

22 Square Accessories Maunsor Plaza Board Bazar Mr.Nasir 177296188
square2011partnership@gmail.c

om

23 Near Tex Gorai,Momin Nagor,Mirzapur,Tangail Luthfur 173244045 luthfur.mmpack@mnubd.com

Zamirdia,Valuka ,Mymensingh 
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